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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate ; ! Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Paul M Waggoner
Filing Report Address: 600 E. 73rd

Address2:

City: Hutchinson Zip: 67502 County: Reno

Home Phone: (620) 665-6067 Business Phone: (620) 662-

Office Sought: State Representative District: 104

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 | CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 \ OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

0181

1 (Schedule A) view/print

; (Add Lines 1 and 2)

^(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

^(Schedule D) view/print

$8,727.43

$14,840.00

$23,567.43

$8,691.11

$14,876.32

$285.00

9000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 11:41:40 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Shirley Jaeger
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date

10/16/24

10/13/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

10/05/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Blue Cross and Blue
Shield of Kansas, Inc

1133 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66629

Curt & Glenda Thompson
2806 Sand Hills Ct
Hutchinnson KS 67502

Mary Waggoner
3011 Nutmeg Lane Unit B
Hutchinson KS 67502-

3040
Joseph Horton
201 SAndersonSt
Plevna KS 67568

Martha Fee
607 Adair Cir
Hutchinson KS 67502

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC
11460 Tomahawk Creek
Pkwy STE 300
Leawood KS 66211

Kansas Truth PAC
13000 SW Santa Fe Lake
Rd
Augusta KS 67010

Keile Litrenta
129 Hyde Park
Hutchinson KS 67502

IVIaxine Cook
22 Rambler RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Stuart and Frances Conklin
2505 Hawthorne Ln
Hutchinson KS 67502

Kansas Bankers
Association PAC State
P. 0. Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604-0407

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired Physician

Retired

Retired

Business Owner

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$25.00

$500.00

$500.00



10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

09/28/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

Wichita Regional Chamber
PAC
350 West Douglas Avenue
Wichita KS 67202

Kansas Insurance Agents
PAC
815SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Eric Sexton

313 N Walnut Creek Drive
Derby KS 67037

UP Railroad Company
2645 N New York St
Wichita KS 67219

Michael Frederiksen
2507 E 45th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

R. A. & Terry Edwards
73 Willowbrook St
Hutchinson KS 67502

Joni Hedreth-Razo
301 Curtis
Hutchinson KS 67502

Mike Casquino
2704 Malloy
Hutchinson KS 67502

Robert Fee
53 Willowbrook St
Hutchinson KS 67502

Cheryl Thompson
P. 0. Box 543
Hutchinson KS 67504

Robert Fee
53 Willowbrook Road
Hutchinson KS 67502

Daniel & Sarah Friesen
404 Prairie Park Ln
Buhler KS 67522

Thomas Elliott
1219 N Main St
Hutchinson KS 67501

Elma M Hunsinger
1305 Bristol Rd
Hutchinson KS 67502-
2533

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
Association PAC
100SE9THSTSTE100
Topeka KS 66612-1213

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Retired

Retired

Insurance Agent

Insurance Agent

Business Owner

Business Owner

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00

$50.00

$20.00

$200.00

$20.00

$300.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00



09/21/24

09/19/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/15/24

09/11/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/06/24

Theron Salyer
5710 Highland Drive
Hutchinson KS 67502-
4806

Kansas Pharmacists
Association PAC
1020SWFairlawnRd
Topeka KS 66604

Jeffrey White
501 Rustic Road
Hutchinson KS 67502

Brett Mattison

P. 0. Box 1096
Hutchinson KS 67504-
1096

D. W. Brigman
3 817 Prairie Hills Drive
Hutchinson KS 67502

John Todd
1559NPayneAve
Wichita KS 67203

Marvin Ewing
2905 Tartan Trail
Hutchinson KS 67502

Robert and Peggy Rate
222 IE. 56th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

Kansas Automobile
Dealers
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66603-3807

Harold Tegethoff
3603 Inverness Drive
Hutchinson KS 67502-
9253

Kansas Livestock
Association
6031 S. W. 37th Street
Topeka KS 66614-5129

McPherson County
Republican Co
121 W.Marlin, Suite 201
McPherson KS 67460

IdeaTek Telcom
P. 0. Box 407
Buhler KS 67522

AT&T
1010 Pine St
St Louis MO 63101

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

DCI Employess

Retired

Retired

Retired Physician

$50.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$50.00

$500.00

$300.00

$500.00

$250.00



08/30/24

08/30/24

08/30/24

08/29/24

08/28/24

08/28/24

08/27/24

08/26/24

08/23/24

08/21/24

08/20/24

08/08/24

State Farm Insurance

Agents & Employess PAC
825 S. Kansas Ave, Suite
500
Topeka KLS 66612

Richard Wright
3524 E. 4th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Matt Lowen
8517ESteeplechaseSt
Wichita KS 67206

Delta Dental
P. 0. Box 789769
Wichita KS 67278-9769

Kansas Hospital
Association
215S.E.8thAve

Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Independent

Pharmacy PAC
3512SWFairlawnRoad,
STE 300
Topeka KS 66614

Phil and Renay Neufeldt
P. 0. Box 653

Buhler KS 67522

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce PAC
835 S.W.Topeka Blvd.

Topeka KS 66612

Associated General
Contractors of Kansas
765 E. 2nd Street N
Wichita KS 67202

Kansas Restaurant &

Hospitality Assn
3500 N Rock Rd Bldg.
1300
Wichita KS 67226

Kansas Contractors
Assoiciation
800 SW Jackson St ^100
Topeka KS 66612

The Kansas Realtors PAC

3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Business Owner

Business Owner

Business Owner

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

$14840.00

$0
$0



$0

$14840.00

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date

09/19/24

09/10/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sundquist Photography
23 West llth Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Sundquist Photography
23 West llth Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Campaign Portraits

Campaign Portraits

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$160.00

$125.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$285.00

$0
$285.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date

10/24/24

10/22/24

10/16/24

10/14/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

09/26/24

Name and Address

Allison Reed
709 Loch Lommond
Hutchinson KS 67502-2001

Ad Astra Radio
10E 5th Avenue
Hutchinson KS 67501

Sams Club Visa
P.O. Box 71711

Philadelphia PA 19176-1711

Eagle Media
825 North Main
Hutchsinson KS 67501

Eagle Media
825 N. Main
Hutchinson KS 67501

K-ansas Republican Party
P.O. Box 4157

Topeka KS 66604

PayPal
P. 0. Box 45950

Omaha NE 68145

A.d Astra Radio
10E. 5th Avenue
Hutchinson KS 67504

FNBO Visa
P. 0. Box 2557
Dmaha NE 68103-2557

KLWBW
?25 N Main
Hutchinson KS 67501

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Reimbursement Stamps/Card

Radio/TV

Printing

Radio/TV

Electronic/Website Advertising Hutch
Post Push Down Ads

Printing Mailer #1

Miscellaneous Fees

Electronic/Website Advertising Billboard

Fundraising Expenses Buhler/Inman
Event

Radio/TV

Amount

$63.49

$500.00

$66.46

$840.00

$400.00

$4,061.56

$3.38

$1,000.00

$78.08

$1,060.00



09/25/24

09/24/24

09/09/24

08/31/24

08/30/24

Downtown Sampler
1 N. Main Ste. 201
Hutchinson KS 67501

PayPal
P. 0. Box 45950
Omaha NE 68145

Reno County Clerk
206 W. 1st Avenue
Hutchinson KS 67501

Visa
P. 0. Box 530492
Atlanta GA 30353

PayPal
P. 0. Box 45950

Omaha NE 68145

Fundraising Expenses Campaign Event

Miscellaneous Fees

Voter file

Miscellaneous Anchor Inn Election Party

Miscellaneous Fees

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$400.00

$16.88

$50.00

$139.25

$12.01

$8691.11

$0
$8691.11
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date

07/27/18

Name and Address

Paul Waggoner
600 E. 73rd
Hutchinson KS 67501

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan to Campaign

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$9,000.00

$9,000.00

Print this form or Go Back


