#### Print this form or Go Back



### **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

**Termination Report** 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Paul M Waggoner

Filing Report Address: 600 E. 73rd

Address2:

City: Hutchinson Zip: 67502 County: Reno

Home Phone: (620) 665-6067 Business Phone: (620) 662-0181

Office Sought: State Representative District: 104

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$8,727.43
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$14,840.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$23,567.43
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$8,691.11
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$14,876.32
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$285.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	9000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 11:41:40 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Shirley Jaeger

### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
10/16/24	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas, Inc 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$500.00	
10/13/24	Curt & Glenda Thompson 2806 Sand Hills Ct Hutchinnson KS 67502	Check	Retired Physician	\$500.00	
10/11/24	Mary Waggoner 3011 Nutmeg Lane Unit B Hutchinson KS 67502- 3040	Check		\$100.00	
10/10/24	Joseph Horton 201 S Anderson St Plevna KS 67568	Check		\$50.00	
10/09/24	Martha Fee 607 Adair Cir Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$500.00	
10/08/24	Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy STE 300 Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$100.00	
10/08/24	Kansas Truth PAC 13000 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd Augusta KS 67010	Check		\$500.00	
10/07/24	Keile Litrenta 129 Hyde Park Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Retired	\$50.00	
10/05/24	Maxine Cook 22 Rambler RD Hutchinson KS 67502	Check		\$25.00	
10/03/24	Stuart and Frances Conklin 2505 Hawthorne Ln Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Business Owner	\$500.00	
10/03/24	Kansas Bankers Association PAC State P. O. Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604-0407	Check		\$500.00	

10/03/24	Wichita Regional Chamber PAC 350 West Douglas Avenue Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$500.00
10/03/24	Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
10/03/24	Eric Sexton 313 N Walnut Creek Drive Derby KS 67037	E Funds		\$100.00
10/02/24	UP Railroad Company 2645 N New York St Wichita KS 67219	Check		\$500.00
09/28/24	Michael Frederiksen 2507 E 45th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$50.00
09/27/24	R. A. & Terry Edwards 73 Willowbrook St Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$250.00
09/26/24	Joni Hedreth-Razo 301 Curtis Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash		\$50.00
09/26/24	Mike Casquino 2704 Malloy Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash		\$20.00
09/25/24	Robert Fee 53 Willowbrook St Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Insurance Agent	\$200.00
09/25/24	Cheryl Thompson P. O. Box 543 Hutchinson KS 67504	Check		\$20.00
09/25/24	Robert Fee 53 Willowbrook Road Hutchinson KS 67502	E Funds	Insurance Agent	\$300.00
09/25/24	Daniel & Sarah Friesen 404 Prairie Park Ln Buhler KS 67522	Check	Business Owner	\$500.00
09/24/24	Thomas Elliott 1219 N Main St Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds	Business Owner	\$250.00
09/23/24	Elma M Hunsinger 1305 Bristol Rd Hutchinson KS 67502- 2533	Check		\$100.00
09/23/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 100 SE 9TH ST STE 100 Topeka KS 66612-1213	Check		\$500.00

09/21/24	Theron Salyer 5710 Highland Drive Hutchinson KS 67502- 4806	Check		\$50.00
09/19/24	Kansas Pharmacists Association PAC 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
09/18/24	Jeffrey White 501 Rustic Road Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	DCI Employess	\$50.00
09/16/24	Brett Mattison P. O. Box 1096 Hutchinson KS 67504- 1096	Check		\$100.00
09/16/24	D. W. Brigman 3817 Prairie Hills Drive Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$50.00
09/16/24	John Todd 1559 N Payne Ave Wichita KS 67203	Check		\$25.00
09/16/24	Marvin Ewing 2905 Tartan Trail Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$100.00
09/16/24	Robert and Peggy Rate 2221 E. 56th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired Physician	\$1,000.00
09/16/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603-3807	Check		\$250.00
09/15/24	Harold Tegethoff 3603 Inverness Drive Hutchinson KS 67502- 9253	Check		\$50.00
09/11/24	Kansas Livestock Association 6031 S. W. 37th Street Topeka KS 66614-5129	Check		\$500.00
09/10/24	McPherson County Republican Co 121 W. Marlin, Suite 201 McPherson KS 67460	Check		\$300.00
09/10/24	IdeaTek Telcom P. O. Box 407 Buhler KS 67522	Check		\$500.00
09/06/24	A T & T 1010 Pine St St Louis MO 63101	Check		\$250.00

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$(	
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$14840.00
08/08/24	The Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$250.00
08/20/24	Kansas Contractors Assoiciation 800 SW Jackson St #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
08/21/24	Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality Assn 3500 N Rock Rd Bldg. 1300 Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$250.00
08/23/24	Associated General Contractors of Kansas 765 E. 2nd Street N Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$250.00
08/26/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 S. W. Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
08/27/24	Phil and Renay Neufeldt P. O. Box 653 Buhler KS 67522	Check	Business Owner	\$100.00
08/28/24	Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 3512 SW Fairlawn Road, STE 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
08/28/24	Kansas Hospital Association 215 S. E. 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
08/29/24	Delta Dental P. O. Box 789769 Wichita KS 67278-9769	Check		\$500.00
08/30/24	Matt Lowen 8517 E Steeplechase St Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Business Owner	\$500.00
08/30/24	Richard Wright 3524 E. 4th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds	Business Owner	\$100.00
)8/30/24	State Farm Insurance Agents & Employess PAC 825 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$14840.00

### **SCHEDULE B**

# IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
09/19/24	Sundquist Photography 23 West 11th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501		Campaign Portraits	\$160.00
09/10/24	Sundquist Photography 23 West 11th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501		Campaign Portraits	\$125.00
Total Itemize	ed (over \$100) In-Kind Contributio	ns		\$285.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$285.00	

### **SCHEDULE C**

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/24	Allison Reed 709 Loch Lommond Hutchinson KS 67502-2001	Reimbursement Stamps/Card	\$63.49
10/22/24	Ad Astra Radio 10 E 5th Avenue Hutchinson KS 67501	Radio/TV	\$500.00
10/16/24	Sams Club Visa P. O. Box 71711 Philadelphia PA 19176-1711	Printing	\$66.46
10/14/24	Eagle Media 825 North Main Hutchsinson KS 67501	Radio/TV	\$840.00
10/07/24	Eagle Media 825 N. Main Hutchinson KS 67501	Electronic/Website Advertising Hutch Post Push Down Ads	\$400.00
10/04/24	Kansas Republican Party P. O. Box 4157 Topeka KS 66604	Printing Mailer #1	\$4,061,56
10/03/24	PayPal P. O. Box 45950 Omaha NE 68145	Miscellaneous Fees	\$3.38
10/02/24	Ad Astra Radio 10 E. 5th Avenue Hutchinson KS 67504	Electronic/Website Advertising Billboard	\$1,000.00
09/30/24	FNBO Visa P. O. Box 2557 Omaha NE 68103-2557	Fundraising Expenses Buhler/Inman Event	\$78.08
09/26/24	KWBW 825 N Main Hutchinson KS 67501	Radio/TV	\$1,060.00

	Downtown Sampler	Fundraising Expenses Campaign Event	
09/25/24	1 N. Main Ste. 201 Hutchinson KS 67501		\$400.00
09/24/24	PayPal P. O. Box 45950 Omaha NE 68145	Miscellaneous Fees	\$16.88
09/09/24	Reno County Clerk 206 W. 1st Avenue Hutchinson KS 67501	Voter file	\$50.00
08/31/24	Visa P. O. Box 530492 Atlanta GA 30353	Miscellaneous Anchor Inn Election Party	\$139.25
08/30/24	PayPal P. O. Box 45950 Omaha NE 68145	Miscellaneous Fees	\$12.01
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$8691.11
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPE	TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		

#### **SCHEDULE D**

### OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
07/27/18	Paul Waggoner 600 E. 73rd Hutchinson KS 67501	Loan to Campaign	\$9,000.00
TOTAL OTHE	R TRANSACTIONS		\$9,000.00